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PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

Republic of the Philippines
Professional Regulation Commission
Mlanila

RESOLUTION NO.

Series of 2017

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as Salespersons
in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real Estate Service Act of
the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of 2010, known as the
“Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".

NAME OF SALESPERSON

AGUILA, CRIS JOANNE AGUILA
ALARCON, DIANA ROSE TUCAY
ALDOVINO, JOHN MARK TORNO
ALFORQUE, ALFIE ROSALEJOS
ARAL, ARFY ACUNA
ARELLANO, MARY JOY POVEDA
ASUNCION, ELVIRA ROSERO

BALAGTAS, MARK ARIESON SALAZAR

BANTOG, MARICEL OLAZO
BATANTE, MARLON BATANTE
CAGAYAT, KEVIN PASCUAL
CALAMBA, VILMA ADIONG

CAMARA, CHRISTOFFER PATRICK AGOBA
CANDELARIA, KRISTOFFER CHRISTIAN

CREDO, APRIL ANN ALMINAR

DELOS SANTOS, DANIEL JR. BAYRANTE

ESCALERA, CHRIS DON
ESTACIO, DIANNE CAMELLO
FERNANDO, EDNA BOTIS
GARCIA, DIVINA LEABAN

GARCIA, KENEDY BUNDALIAN
GARCIA, VALERIE LEABAN
GARCIA, VANESSA LEABAN
GEMINO, JONATHAN BULANON
GONZALES, EVELYN ALEJANDRO
ISLA, ENRICO GUEVARRA
LACAMBRA, JOHN PAUL BAYOGOS
LATON, PAMELA JOY FELICILDA
LEDESMA, KENNETH MODANZA
MABANA, ELY JR. CABRAHAN
MAGDARAOG, IRMA DE ASIS
MIRANDA, MICHAEL JOHN ALABIN
MONTANO, RICHARD CALABON
MONTANO, VIOLETA CALABON

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

RENE JEFFREY JAMLANG
ARCADIO DUCUT JR.
BRYAN BAMBAO

ANNA LIZA ENRIQUEZ
ANDRES SUMANG

OLIVIA ONG

MARIA DOLORES LAYSON
MARION URMENETA
MARIA LUISA CARPIO
BRYAN BAMBAO

DAN GABRIEL MAAARAT
CHEENA MAILA CHUA
MARION URMENETA
BRYAN BAMBAO
FROILAN LARA

PATRICIA ANNA ABILA
RENE JEFFREY JAMLANG
MARION URMENETA
OLIVIA ONG

TEODORA SEBALLOS
ANNA LIZA ENRIQUEZ
TEODORA SEBALLOS
TEODORA SEBALLOS
TEODORA SEBALLOS
ROMMEL GONZALES
DAVE ANDREW WONG
MARION URMENETA
SUSANA SILVA

ARCADIO DUCUT JR.
VALENTINA ENGRACIA
NEOLITA ANCHETA
RICHMOND LAWRENCE YU
TEODORA SEBALLOS
TEODORA SEBALLOS

PRC LIC. NO

0003370
0000995
0019008
0004994
0004916
0006778
0005132
0005564
0003330
0019008
0012106
0003180
0005564
0019008
0002307
0002803
0003370
0005564
0006778
0006471
0004994
0006471
0006471
0006471
0020003
0019835
0005564
0008437
0000995
0003589
0011119
0019149
0006471
0006471
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35 MONTEALEGRE, RED TUBOG TEODORA SEBALLOS 0006471
36 OLIVARES, JASON REMOQUILLO OLIVIA ONG 0006778
37 PARADA, EUSTAQUIO JR. ORTEGA CHEENA MAILA CHUA 0003180
38 PASCUAL, NINA CHRISTINA CHAVEZ  ELIZABETH ROSETE 0004608
39 POYAOAN, JOANNA MARIE DE ASIS NEOLITA ANCHETA 0011119
40 RANOLA, MARIA MARGARET RANA ROWENA ESPIRITU 0003682
41 ROCHE, RAYMUND CUIZON MARIA LYKA ISABEL BATALLA 0016811
42 ROMERO, MARIA CRISTINA CRUZ ANNA LIZA ENRIQUEZ 0004994
43 RUFO, MARLON SURREDA BABYNING FABRO 0003496
44 SEMILLA, LIWAYWAY PECADIZO FROILAN LARA 0002307
45 SOLIVEN, PATRICIA DEI CARTAJENAS RENE JEFFREY JAMLANG 0003370
46 TABARES, KENNETH IRVING BANAY DAVE ANDREW WONG 0019835
47 TUQUERO, MICHELLE TIBAY OLIVIA ONG 0006778
48 UBONGEN, TONILYN REYES JEMELIE INFANTE 0011702
49 URIARTE, ALFREDO DIZON FROILAN LARA 0002307
50 VALENCIA, RHAL JUNTURA MARIA LYKA ISABEL BATALLA 0016811
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Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the Board

finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the aforementioned
Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the
approval of the applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate
Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let their
Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons shall be
for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this 14t qay of Mch 5047
%/'

EDUARDO G. ONG

Chairman
FLOREN C. DINO, Il R L\M. FAJARDO
mber mber
(VACANT) (VACANT)
Member Member
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ATTESTED BY:

2t S M
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
OIC, Office of the Secretary to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED :

—A e L

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman

ANGELINE T. CHUA CHIACO

Commissioner Commissfoner
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